Torlon 4203 PAI -
Platte

Extrudiert, Dichte 1,41 g/cm3

Formate:

Dicke
6.35
9.53

12.70

15.88

19.05

25.40

Die mit * bezeichneten Abmessungen sind auf Anfrage

Toleranz
0.0/+1.0
0.0/+1.0
0.0/+1.0
0.0/+1.0
0.0/+1.0
0.0/+1.3

lieferbar.

Reg. 6.4b/2014-11

Farbe
grin-gelb
grin-gelb
grin-gelb
grun-gelb*
grin-gelb*
grin-gelb

305 mm x 1'220 mm

kg/m?

8.950
13.440
17.900
22.400
26.850
35.870

Art.-Nr.
106124
106125
106126
106127
106128
106129
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